Welcome to Portsonachan Bar & Conservatory

BungevMenw

At Portsonachan, burgers are made from 8oz patties using Scottish meat. Served simply
with lettuce, tomato, onion, and sweet pickle gherkin served on a bun with a portion of

chunky chips.

Classic Burger
Cheeseburger

Bacon & Cheeseburger
Vegetable Burger
Lamb Burger

Pizga Menuw

Our 12" Pizzas are served on a hand made base.

Margherita

Classic cheese & tomato
Funghi

With cheese on a tomato base

Meat Feast
With a drizzle of BBQ Sauce

Pepperoni
With chilli flakes

Gide Owdensy

Chunky Chips
£3.50

CRUACHAN

RESTAURANT

Cheesy Chips
£4.25

£13.50
£14.25
£15.50
£14.50
£15.50

£12.50

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

Onion Rings

£3.50

v)

All Soup and gravies are gluten free. For more information regarding food allergies and intolerances,

please speak to a member of staff before you order, we are happy to help and advise



