

Welcome to Portsonachan Bar & Conservatory

Burger Menu

At Portsonachan, burgers are made from 8oz patties using Scottish meat. Served simply with lettuce, tomato, onion, and sweet pickle gherkin served on a bun with a portion of chunky chips.

Classic Burger	£13.50
Cheeseburger	£14.25
Bacon & Cheeseburger	£15.50
Vegetable Burger	£14.50
Lamb Burger	£15.50

Pizza Menu

Our 12" Pizzas are served on a hand made base.

Margherita Classic cheese & tomato	£12.50	(v)
Funghi With cheese on a tomato base	£14.95	
Meat Feast With a drizzle of BBQ Sauce	£14.95	
Pepperoni With chilli flakes	£14.95	

Side Orders

Chunky Chips	Cheesy Chips	Onion Rings
£3.50	£4.25	£3.50

All Soup and gravies are gluten free. For more information regarding food allergies and intolerances, please speak to a member of staff before you order, we are happy to help and advise